
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS 

EDENMORE FRY 
Carnbrooke Honeybee pork sausage, sugar pit back bacon,
soda bread, potato bread, Portobello mushroom, roasted
tomato, free-range fried hen’s egg, baked beans
EDENMORE EGGS BENEDICT
Toasted English muffin, Grants ham, free-range poached
hen’s egg, hollandaise sauce
LOADED CROISSANT
Baked croissant, sugar pit back bacon, smoked Applewood
cheddar
SMOKED BACON AND BLACK PUDDING HASH
Smoked pancetta, Gracehill black pudding, fried baby
potatoes, free-range poached hen’s egg
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST
Fresh Chantilly cream, homemade mixed berry compote
BREAKFAST BAP
Toasted brioche bap, sugar pit back bacon, Carnbrooke
honeybee pork sausage, free-range fried hen’s egg
EDENMORE BEEF BAGEL
Slow roasted beef sirloin, pickled red cabbage, horseradish
hollandaise, free range poached hen’s egg
SMOKED HADDOCK HASH
Ewing’s pale smoked haddock, fried baby potatoes, spring
onion, free range poached hen’s egg
AVOCADO VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough, slow roasted
tomato, Portobello mushroom, free range poached hen’s egg,
sriracha sauce

THE CURIOUS FOX

BRUNCH

SEASONAL SOUP
Soup of the day, homemade wheaten, local butter
SEAFOOD CHOWDER
Creamy seafood chowder, smoked pancetta,
homemade wheaten
SALT N CHILI BEEF
House slaw, garlic aioli, Thai dressing
HONEY AND SOY CHICKEN WINGS
Asian slaw, garlic aioli
SMOKED HADDOCK RISOTTO
Ewing’s pale smoked haddock risotto, free-range crispy
poached hen’s egg
VEGETARIAN PUTTANESCA
Linguini pasta, sun blushed tomato sauce, black olives,           
fresh chilli, crispy capers

EDENMORE STEAK SANDWICH
Chargrilled sirloin steak, roasted tomato, Portobello
mushroom, crispy onion rings, peppered mayo, choice
of side
EDENMORE 8OZ GOURMET BURGER
8oz beef burger, smoked bacon relish, gem lettuce,
sliced tomato, smoked Applewood cheese, hand cut
chunky chips
FISH AND CHIPS
Beer battered haddock, crushed minted peas,
homemade tartar, lemon, hand cut chunky chips.
CHEF’S CATCH OF THE DAY
Please ask your server
EDENMORE CHICKEN STACK
Grilled buttermilk chicken, creamy champ, crispy onion
rings, pink peppercorn cream
VEGAN BURGER
Sweet potato and chickpea falafel burger, vegan brioche
style bap, Asian slaw, vegan mature cheddar, vegan
sriracha mayo, hand cut chunky chips
CHEF’S PIE OF THE DAY
Please ask your server

LUNCH

SANDWICHES

(SERVED WITH HOMEMADE SLAW & SKINNY FRIES) 
CHOICE OF WHITE, BROWN, OR GRANARY BREAD
CHOICE OF 3 FILLINGS: 
Grants baked ham/smoked applewood/sugar pit bacon/
egg mayo/lettuce/tomato/tuna/ red onion/sweetcorn/
chicken/coronation chicken/chicken mayo

£

10.95

8.50

5

10.50

8.50

6

10

11

9

8.95

£

6.5

10 small | 16 large

9.50 small | 15.50 large

8.50 small | 14 large

10 small | 17 large

9 small | 15 large

16

15.50

16

16

16

SERVED 12 - 3.30PM (WED & THURS)
SERVED 12 - 4.30PM (FRI & SAT)


