THE CURIOUS FOX

SERVED 12 - 3.30PM (WED & THURS) SERVED 12 - 4.30PM (FRI & SAT)

BRUNCH	£	LUNCH	£
EDENMORE FRY	10.95	SEASONAL SOUP	6.5
Carnbrooke Honeybee pork sausage, sugar pit back bacon,		Soup of the day, homemade wheaten, local butter	
soda bread, potato bread, Portobello mushroom, roasted		SEAFOOD CHOWDER	10 small 16 large
tomato, free-range fried hen's egg, baked beans		Creamy seafood chowder, smoked pancetta,	
EDENMORE EGGS BENEDICT	8.50	homemade wheaten	
Toasted English muffin, Grants ham, free-range poached		SALT N CHILI BEEF	9.50 small 15.50 large
hen's egg, hollandaise sauce		House slaw, garlic aioli, Thai dressing	
LOADED CROISSANT	5	HONEY AND SOY CHICKEN WINGS	8.50 small 14 large
Baked croissant, sugar pit back bacon, smoked Applewood		Asian slaw, garlic aioli	
cheddar		SMOKED HADDOCK RISOTTO	10 small 17 large
SMOKED BACON AND BLACK PUDDING HASH	10.50	Ewing's pale smoked haddock risotto, free-range cris	ру
Smoked pancetta, Gracehill black pudding, fried baby		poached hen's egg	
potatoes, free-range poached hen's egg		VEGETARIAN PUTTANESCA	9 small 15 large
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST	8.50	Linguini pasta, sun blushed tomato sauce, black olives	5,
Fresh Chantilly cream, homemade mixed berry compote		fresh chilli, crispy capers	
BREAKFAST BAP	6		
Toasted brioche bap, sugar pit back bacon, Carnbrooke		EDENMORE STEAK SANDWICH	16
honeybee pork sausage, free-range fried hen's egg		Chargrilled sirloin steak, roasted tomato, Portobello	
EDENMORE BEEF BAGEL	10	mushroom, crispy onion rings, peppered mayo, choic	æ
Slow roasted beef sirloin, pickled red cabbage, horseradish		of side	
hollandaise, free range poached hen's egg		EDENMORE 80Z GOURMET BURGER	15.50
SMOKED HADDOCK HASH	11	8oz beef burger, smoked bacon relish, gem lettuce,	
Ewing's pale smoked haddock, fried baby potatoes, spring		sliced tomato, smoked Applewood cheese, hand cut	
onion, free range poached hen's egg		chunky chips	
AVOCADO VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST	9	FISH AND CHIPS	16
Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough, slow roasted		Beer battered haddock, crushed minted peas,	
tomato, Portobello mushroom, free range poached hen's egg,		homemade tartar, lemon, hand cut chunky chips.	
sriracha sauce		CHEF'S CATCH OF THE DAY	
		Please ask your server	
		EDENMORE CHICKEN STACK	16
SANDWICHES		Grilled buttermilk chicken, creamy champ, crispy onion	
	8.95	rings, pink peppercorn cream	
		VEGAN BURGER	16
(SERVED WITH HOMEMADE SLAW & SKINNY FRIES)		Sweet potato and chickpea falafel burger, vegan brioc	he
CHOICE OF WHITE, BROWN, OR GRANARY BREAD		style bap, Asian slaw, vegan mature cheddar, vegan	
CHOICE OF 3 FILLINGS:		sriracha mayo, hand cut chunky chips	
Grants baked ham/smoked applewood/sugar pit bacon/		CHEF'S PIE OF THE DAY	
egg mayo/lettuce/tomato/tuna/red onion/sweetcom/		Please ask your server	
chicken/coronation chicken/chicken mayo			